22/08/2024, 16:10

WIPP

East Brunswick

Water/Sewer

Utility Account:
Block/Lot/Qual:
Property Location:
Service Location:

Owner Name/Address:

1457-0
54. 1.

417 OLD BRIDGE TPKE
417 OLD BRIDGE TPKE

EBRAHEM, IBRAM & HENNES, NANCY

417 OLD BRIDGE TPKE
EAST BRUNSWICK, NJ 08816

Water
Sewer
Total

Service
Water
Sewer
Water
Sewer
Water
Sewer
Total

Service

Make a Payment

Current Charges:

Due Date
08/28/2024
08/28/2024

Prior Paid Charges:

Due Date

05/22/2024
05/22/2024
02/28/2024
02/28/2024
11/22/2023
11/22/2023

View Current Bill Project Interest

Billed Balance
99.30 99.30
80.00 80.00

179.30 179.30

Billed Balance
99.30 0.00
80.00 0.00
99.30 0.00
80.00 0.00
96.70 0.00
80.00 0.00

535.30 0.00

Last Payment: 05/22/24

Interest Total Due Status Reading

0.00
0.00
0.00

99.30
80.00
179.30

Interest Total Due

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

OPEN
OPEN

Status
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID
PAID

382000

Reading
372000

362000

352000

Read Date
07/31/2024

Read Date
04/30/2024

01/31/2024

10/30/2023

Usage
10000

Usage
10000

10000

10000

Return to Home

https://wipp.edmundsassoc.com/Wipp/?wippid=1204#utilPageAAAA1457AAQ
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