22/08/2024, 16:10 WIPP



Utility Account:	1457-0
Block/Lot/Qual:	54. 1.
Property Location:	417 OLD BRIDGE TPKE
Service Location:	417 OLD BRIDGE TPKE
Owner Name/Address:	EBRAHEM, IBRAM & HENNES, NANCY
	417 OLD BRIDGE TPKE
	EAST BRUNSWICK, NJ 08816

Water/Sewer

Make a P	Payment	View Current Bill	Project Interest	Last Paym	ent: 05/22/24				
Current Cl	harges:								
Service	Due Date	Billed	Balance	Interest	Total Due	Status	Reading	Read Date	Usage
Water	08/28/2024	99.30	99.30	0.00	99.30	OPEN	382000	07/31/2024	10000
Sewer	08/28/2024	80.00	80.00	0.00	80.00	OPEN			
Total		179.30	179.30	0.00	179.30	_			
Prior Paid	Charges:								
Service	Due Date	Billed	Balance	Interest	Total Due	Status	Reading	Read Date	Usage
Water	05/22/2024	99.30	0.00	0.00	0.00	PAID	372000	04/30/2024	10000
Sewer	05/22/2024	80.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	PAID			
Water	02/28/2024	99.30	0.00	0.00	0.00	PAID	362000	01/31/2024	10000
Sewer	02/28/2024	80.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	PAID			
Water	11/22/2023	96.70	0.00	0.00	0.00	PAID	352000	10/30/2023	10000
Sewer	11/22/2023	80.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	PAID			
Total		535.30	0.00	0.00	0.00				

Return to Home